e 11 S R

ZE 051 12:52 MARTIN YALE ITD.

6; MARTIN YALE

A toFolder

PARTS LIST

EFFECTIVE
SEPT, 1, 1980

RN

FEED TAGLE
IN PHANTOM

- —- -1' - -
4-"4 -
e LGWER PLATE (c'_\/'
e AN PHANTOM ) n"‘ o
&) b
r“f‘e e
Ly
\ 1'_ ,
S
S
IMPCORYANT:
When Ordening Lorts, use the Q\\' (¥
seven digit part AUMber rather L,W\QQ
then the key number on Jisgram.
Key Description Part Na, Key Dasgription Koy Description Part No.
1 10-32x3/8 Serew M-5001022 23 Corner Brackst W-0096023 45 % Tie Rod W-000306¢
2 Paper Guide, Right W- AQ96041 24 Motor M-5021016 46 Main Frame, Lefl W-00951.232
3 Paper Guice, Left W-A095040 25 Base Plate V- 00385008 © 47  Fead Roller Shaft 1-009562%
4 Pzper Guide Red N1-0095015 26  Motor Bate W-0095Q09 48 Ratainer Ring-5/8 M-5010010
5 Rod Clarmp W-0095020 27  5/16-18x5/8 Screw M-S003027 49 10-32x% Scréw ™M-$002008
& ncb, %-2045/8 M-5032036 28 6-32 Acorn Nuts M-5007002 80 Suppoct Bracket M.Z038CH0
7 §32>2/8Ph.L. TrussMS. M-S001146 29 8 CordSet M-S037001% §1  Guide Supporn Plate M-303E061
% 127 tAotor Pulley M-5022017 30 Bumpers M-S030030 52 Tarminal Block M-SQ3502
3 Timing Belt M-£025008 31 Bortom Trim W- 0095030 53 Channal W 091
19 1932 Wni2 Not M.3007008 32 Retginer Ring M-S010005 B4 Gear, 18Tx1/4 PAGO0TS S
11 Separator Roll W-A003116 33 Reuwarder Housing Ass'y W-AQ96119 85  Adj. Saning Swop W ety
12 Sesarstor Sering M-0096121 34 Pulley/Gear M0085111 56 6-32x7/16 Screw M-S001685
\  Fead Table Only W-AQ95113 36 Resistor M-SOSTITE 7 T 87 Rule £4.0095 042
V200 Scraw M-8003004 37  1/8x3/16 River w-5$009009 658  Split Nut M-GQ9s 02t
E0T Timing Pullay M-8022018 38 Gear. 18T-3/80 M-0003035_ 59 Adj. Scrave M-0059%5132
€ Collar M-0095038 39  Gear, 247-3/8 'D” M-0C030327 7 7T 60 Fold Table, Upper w-L09612¢
17 % Washer M-S002010 40 % Reainer Ring M-S010003™ " " 7761 Paper Stap W-0096012
15 10-32x % Ser Screw M-5002008 \41 Gear, 24T-% "D Mm@3934A 62 Nylan Spacer, Small M-095037
19 %-20 Hax Nut M-5C07017 42 Hex Nut M-3007086 "7 © 63 Fola Table, Lawer W A09S12z
20 Feea Table Pin M-0003104 43 3/& Retainer Ring Mm-$010002 64  Swug Tie Bar wW-0095032
21 Feed Roiler Assembly  W-A096026 44 Main Frame, Right W-A095123 765 6-32wWhiz Nut M-SQCT7080
27 % Tiz Aad W-0003065 PRISRRIE 211 66 Ad]. Screw Holder Vi DOwE130




SS9 1T:Sd MARTIM YELE IND.

ASSEMSBLY 260K
ACCESSORY SHAFT ASSEMBLY, COMP LETE

ASSEMELY
FOLD TABLE COMPLETE

> s‘a\
/"T‘\i_ @
.‘V:\ B
bt \ e @‘:‘ -@

b
R inay o0
e = PLATE SHOWN
\3@ 130 IN PHANTOM \\

ASSEMBLY 252X @_
EOLD ADSUSTMENT ASSEMBLY

ASSEMBLY 253X
STACKING WHEEL ASSEMBLY

DD

128)

| : - ;(“ b : ‘l
/// \

oA

5\ U N -
IMPORTANT: () (g (D ¥
When Ordering parts, use the
seven digit part number rathar
> than the key number an diggram,
ASSEMBLY 364X
EEED ROLLER SHAFT ASSEMBLY




- JMEYEE AL 1Z1SS MERTINTELE I-Fi‘[:r_—"

ARTS LIST | »

Daserl . )
MART‘N YALE M?rN‘;t::p\ata fr:i’é:‘;:fi

Cover Pansl, Leit W. 00950114
MOde‘ 951 O Acc. Shaft Journal W- 6003019

Brass Bushing w/iPS Mut M-500701%

At
%1

Cutite Bushing wW- 5013008
Rubber Guide Haller W- AGU3079
Acc. Shaft w- AQ030128
Retainer Ring M-5010006
6-32x ' Screw M.S00112y
Papar Deflactor wW- 0008012
™ Back-up HuL V- 0003082
- . Stripper M- 0003132
Compression Spring M 5031050
D‘ &V‘ ’l ' ‘ ’( " I ar ‘Ve Sconng Rolt W- 0003083
Perfarator, 7in. W AG3GESE
Perforator, 3 in. W- A03085C
: Perforator, 14 in. \{V AQ30850
K Descripti Part No. K ipti Part No. 112 Slittes N- AGS0B5A
oy escription a 0 ay Description 8 o 113 Stesl Guice Roller A1 6003076
£7 Adj. ‘Whéel M-0095121 73 5/16-24x3/8 Ser Screw M-5002027 114 Bowrom Roller W- 0003011
G2 Circuit Bresker M- 5045002 74 vand Whesl W- AQS5048 116  Qilita Bushing W-8013005
g5 Aduminum Frame, Bight W-0095007 7% Suppert Brkr, Left Not Available 116 M-Y MNameplete M-S016080
70 Spezd Cantrol Decal M-5015024 76  Qilie Bushing M« 5013010 117  Aluminum Frame, Lelt W-0095006
7 Speed Control M-0D9H50438 77 __FolaingRoller. .. .. W- A00301 S 118 Alum. Detlector M-0095123
72 Cosar Panes, Right W- 0095010 78 7 Main Drive Roller =N AOBE0G4 119 Axie M008B 113
78  Stacking Whesl Hook M-S031021 120 Spring Loaded Anla M-G095168
80 Stacking Whael Shaft, Sq. M-C0Q8017 121  Rubber Esit M-S0237% Y
81 Conveyor Dr. Snaft M- 0008014 122 Feed Roller Pulley M.O001591
n B2 Stacking Wheel M-5034091 124  Spring Support MO09e112
YR 83 Conveyor idler Shaft W- 0003084 126 Retarder Assambly W-A95119
ey . 84 Instruction Mameplate M-0003108 126 Compression Spring 5651044
; 46\ 85 Conveyor Belt M- 5024002 128  Nyliner MS013018
PRGZ o 86  Stacking Wheet Assy Shaft W-0003093 128  Spring Washer 11 5008055
2 87  Stacking Finger W-0002013 130 Indicator Stud A D085G173
§8 Axle Box Housing W-0003090 131 Extension Spring MAOYB1T
89  Stcking Tray W-A095064 132 Connscting Rod 11 DLHBITe
90 Oilit2 Bushing M-g013067 133 Rod Bsarirg 1 IRGECSE
91 Nyion Bearing W-5014005 134  Stacking Wheel Axie SO GAGH
92 Comprassion Speing M-S0310585 125  Cam .
a3 Exit Table W-0Q035038 136 Retsiner iing .
g4 Support Brkr., Right Nat Available 157 Rataissr Ring ) e
9§ Aux. Feed Roller Ass'y W-A095108 138 Sphit Nut Sping R
86  Frictian Driver Ass'y W-A095110 136 Sput Nut Button M.C0G504:
140  Nyion Spaver, Laige M. GGIS04e
141 Clutch Body [P LAV
Nyhner,S/Sx\‘;‘ iux1/3 MMS3G1a0°
Clutch Spriny 1A QO30
Snap Bushing 11 S0130:
Clutcir Driver w ACYS0L
Feiser M mSu100te
", Part No. Descripsi 6
v MISC. PARTS, NOT JLLUSTRA (LD
| MS001088  6-32x303 Pl Har,
M-5001128 33243/16 na. 1. rrRilips
l M-S001129 6.32x% Pan Hd Phil,
M-S003045 10532x0: Sec. g,
| M-S006015 15.20x2 Carniage 8l
b 5007018 §/18-18 Hex Nut
‘ M-5008008 13x3/1641/16 Nyion Wasner
-S008018 5/18x1-1/6x1/16 Washer
M-5008019 G/ 16 Lock Wainer
M-5008044 12;323/8x1% Fender Vauher
M-S008060 #10x5/18 Lock VWasne?
l M-5008061 #3 iaternal Star W sher
l M-8010003 LY Retainer Ring
i l M-S010010 Truare #S16062
Ll MS012063  3/32 Alten Wrench:
- // M-5012004 1/8 Alian Wrencn
M-S0120°9 5/32 Allen Wranch
M-8043013 Wirg Thes
M-SU480 2 Cable Tie Mount
MDO03115 Dust Caver (Mot Snvwen Lol 2o
z .
S |
HEEEEsE 1
DUEELE 1)
ﬁaﬁw i
Sl Rl 01
| 3%
< :




